
OFFICE FACULTY AND STAFF EMAIL DEPARTMENTS
(509) 245-3663 Anderson, Curtis (Bridget) - Choral Director curtis.anderson@ucaa.org Business Office (509) 245-3618
(509) 245-3615 Backman, Pamela - VP for Finance pamela.backman@ucaa.org Cafeteria (509) 245-3642
(509) 245-3680 Bacon, Shelley (Barry) - Marketing/Recruit./Alumni Director shelley.bacon@ucaa.org Church (509) 245-3621
(509) 245-3662 Bakland, Debra - Independent Piano Teacher debra.bakland@ucaa.org Computer Server Room-no messages (509) 245-3694
(509) 245-3628 Barba, Misael - Chaplain/HOPE Taskforce Coordinator misael.barba@ucaa.org Copy Room-no messages (509) 245-3011
(509) 245-3636 Beierle, Christin - Taskforce Vol. Girl's Dean christin.beierle@ucaa.org Elementary School (509) 245-3629
(509) 245-3671 Birney, Amanda - Spanish/Algebra 1 amanda.birney@ucaa.org Women's Dorm Dean's Office (509) 245-3635
(509) 245-3663 Brant, Doug - Independent Guitar Teacher doug.brant@ucaa.org Women's Dorm Assist. Dean's Office (509) 245-3636
(509) 245-3684 Cadena, Enoc - Taskforce Vol. Computer Support enoc.cadena@ucaa.org Women's Dean on Duty Cell (509) 879-6946
(509) 245-3693 Castrejón, Judy (Vicente) - Biology/Science judy.castrejon@ucaa.org Women's Dorm Monitor (509) 245-3634
(509) 245-3614 Dalrymple, Kris - Administrative Assistant kris.dalrymple@ucaa.org Men's Dorm Dean's Office (509) 245-3641
(509) 245-3610 Dungan, Rhonda - Library Assistant rhonda.dungan@ucaa.org Men's Dorm Assist. Dean's Office (509) 245-3678
(509) 245-3610 Fleck, Jami (Ron) - Librarian/Labor Coordinator/Attendance jami.fleck@ucaa.org Men's Dean on Duty Cell (509) 879-6124
(208) 451-3362 Garrett, Jessica - Equestrian Center jessica.garrett@ucaa.org Men's Dorm Monitor (509) 245-3639
(509) 245-3631 Gladding, Kyle (Stephanie) - Math kyle.gladding@ucaa.org Gym (509) 245-3664
(509) 245-3635 Gladding, Stephanie (Kyle) - Women's Dean stephanie.gladding@ucaa.org Home Economics (509) 245-3672
(509) 245-3627 Hagele, Julie (Rob)  - VP for Academics/Yearbook julie.hagele@ucaa.org Industrial Arts (509) 245-3624
(509) 245-3624 Hagele, Rob (Julie) - Auto Mechanics rob.hagele@ucaa.org Library (509) 245-3610
(509) 245-3630 Hardy, Sid (Zara) - Bible II/History sid.hardy@ucaa.org Music Building Monitor (509) 245-3660
(509) 245-3632 Hartman, Charles (Lorna) - Math/Science charles.hartman@ucaa.org Nurse (509) 245-3616
(509) 245-3642 Hess, Chelle (Joe) - Food Service Director chelle.hess@ucaa.org Plant Services (509) 245-3674
(509) 245-3641 Hess, Joe (Chelle) - Men's Dean/VP for Student Life joe.hess@ucaa.org Power House Monitor (509) 245-3024
(509) 245-3642 Huggard, Alice - Food Service alice.huggard@ucaa.org Principal's Office (509) 245-3614
(509) 245-3636 Hutton, Dani - Assist. Women's Dean dani.hutton@ucaa.org Registrar's Office  (509) 245-3627
(509) 245-3612 Johnson, Eric (Trish) - Principal eric.johnson@ucaa.org Sick List - Day Students (509) 245-3614
(509) 245-3661 Kleinmann, Denika - Independent Cello Teacher denika.kleinmann@ucaa.org Student Labor (509) 245-3610
(509) 245-3674 Kramer, Chris (Karyl) - Plant Services Director chris.kramer@ucaa.org Yearbook Office (509) 245-3698
(509) 245-3672 Kramer, Karyl (Chris) - Home Ec/Art/English/French karyl.kramer@ucaa.org
(509) 245-3661 Kravig, Dean (Lorrie) - Band/Instruments dean.kravig@ucaa.org OTHER NUMBERS
(509) 245-3624 Kravig, Lorrie ( Dean) - Stained Glass lorrie.kravig@ucaa.org Adventist Book Center (509) 838-3168
(509) 245-3665 Lacey, Stephen - English stephen.lacey@ucaa.org Animal Control (509) 458-2532
(509) 245-3621 Laue, Bryan - Pastor/Bible I bryan.laue@ucaa.org Bank - INB (Spangle) (509) 245-3226
(509) 245-3684 Lenz, Bob (Kari) - Information Technology Services Director bob.lenz@ucaa.org Bill's Service (509) 245-3200
(509) 245-3692 McAdams, Julie - Taskforce Vol.  Communications/Janitorial julie.mcadams@ucaa.org Board Chairman - Paul Hoover (509) 838-2761
(509) 245-3674 McConnachie, Ted (Debbie) - Farm Director ted.mcconnachie@ucaa.org Camp MiVoden (208) 772-3484
(509) 245-3629 Mechling, Tonya (Tyson) - UCAES Grades 1-4/Principal tonya.mechling@ucaes.org Directory Assistance (area code) +  555-1212
(509) 245-3608 Melendy, Michelle (Jesse) - Career Guidance/Counselor/English michelle.melendy@ucaa.org Eastern Washington University (509) 359-6200
(509) 245-3624 Melendy, Jesse (Michelle) - Industrial Arts jesse.melendy@ucaa.org Ed. Superintendent - Larry Marsh (509) 838-2761
(509) 245-3618 Ochoa, Carol (Adolfo) - Assistant Treasurer carol.ochoa@ucaa.org Emergency & Fire (Dist 3) 911
(509) 245-3629 Plata, Kristy - UCAES Grades 1-4 Teacher kristy.plata@ucaes.org Greyhound Bus Lines (509) 624-5251
(509) 245-3664 Reading, Bryce (Jill) - Athletic Director/ PE Teacher bryce.reading@ucaa.org Harvester Restaurant - Denise (509) 245-3552
(509) 245-3641 Ricci, Adam - Taskforce Men's Dean adam.ricci@ucaa.org Hymark Wood Manufacturers (509) 245-3286
(509) 245-3613 Riffel, Fred (Paula) - Bible III and IV fred.riffel@ucaa.org Kaiser Permanente Lincoln Heights (509) 533-1000
(509) 245-3642 Rittenbach, Cody - Taskforce Vol. Food Service cody.rittenbach@ucaa.org      *(Formerly South Hill Family Medicine)

(509) 245-3678 Rivera, Joe -  Assistant Men's Dean joe.rivera@ucaa.org LetterCraft (509) 245-3686
(509) 245-3642 Sanford, Neriza - Food Service neriza.sanford@ucaa.org Liberty High School v245-3229
(509) 245-3641 Schmeltz, Michael - Taskforce Vol. Assistant Men's Dean michael.schmeltz@ucaa.org Liberty School District (509) 624-4371
(509) 245-3610 Scott, Rosalie - Tutoring rosalie.scott@ucaes.org North Pacific Union Conference (360) 857-7000
(509) 245-3673 Spano, John (Donna) - History john.spano@ucaa.org Palisades Christian Academy (PCA) (509) 325-1985
(509) 245-3636 Thompson, Zalika - Taskforce Vol. Girls' Dean zalika.thompson@ucaa.org Post Office (Spangle) (509) 245-3272
(509) 245-3661 Wang, Tiffany tiffany.wang@ucaa.org Santee's Granola (509) 245-3338
(509) 245-3616 Williams, Cindy (Grant) - Nurse/Health cindy.williams@ucaa.org Shopko Pharmacy (Regal St.) (509) 448-9585
(509) 245-3674 Williams, Grant (Cindy) - Plant Services/Telephone Support grant.williams@ucaa.org Spangle Foods (509) 245-3224

Spokane Valley SDA School (509) 926-0955
Student Phone System (509) 245-9200

FAX NUMBERS Yokes Pharmacy (Cheney-Spokane) (509) 462-5691
Camp MiVoden (208) 772-7106 Upper Columbia Conference (509) 838-2761
Kaiser Permanente Lincoln Heights (509) 533-1838 Urgent Care - First Care South (509) 448-6699
Hymark Wood Manufacturers (509) 245-3324 Walgreens 24-hr Pharmacy (509) 325-0781
Upper Columbia Academy (509) 245-3643 Walla Walla University (800) 541-8900
Upper Columbia Academy - Men's Dorm (509) 245-3691
Upper Columbia Conference (509) 838-4882
TO CALL A STUDENT
Student Phone System (509) 245-9200
Then dial your student's five-digit telephone number:
32 + room number for female sudents, 33 + room number for male students
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WA State Patrol  (509) 456-4101                                              Upper Columbia Academy                                                 Fire Dispatch
Travel Info (800) 695-7623 or 511                                                3025 E Spangle-Waverly Rd, Spangle, WA 99031                                               (509) 535-6710   

      (509) 245-3600   FAX (509) 242-1599    www.ucaa.org                                                
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